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BroncosRide fares
|

Single-game

round-trip
Park-n-Ride/Stop cash fare Routes
8th & Coffman $9.00 / $4.50* BR20 '
Alameda & Havana (1)(2) $5.20/$2.60*  BR24 A Dy Croe
Arapahoe High School (3) $9.00 / $4.50* BR26
Boulder High School (4) $9.00 / $4.50* BR10
El Rancho $9.00 / $4.50* BR32
Evergreen $9.00 / $4.50* BR32
Federal Shuttle $5.20 / $2.60* BR38
Longmont $9.00 / $4.50* BR20
Nine Mile Station $9.00 / $4.50* BR44
Olde Town Arvada Park-n-Ride $5.20 / $2.60* BR8
parkor $9.00/ $4.50° BRas Special Services Coupons and cash are
. : the only valid payment on BroncosRide.
Pinery $9.00 / $4.50* BR48
South High School (3) $5.20 / $2.60* BR56 (1) BroncosRide bus service is not available
: : from these locations for preseason games.
Thorton $5.20 / $2.60* BR4
US 36 & Broomfield $9.00 / $4.50* BR10 (2) BroncosRide bus service is not available
: : from these locations for weeknight games.
US 36 & McCaslin $9.00 / $4.50* BR10
US 36 & Sheridan $5.20 / $2.60* BR12 (8) This is not a Park-n-Ride, but parking is available.
Parking fees may apply.
US 36 & Table Mesa $9.00 / $4.50* BR10
US 85 & Bridge St $9.00 / $4.50* BR60 (4) Parking is not permitted at Boulder High School
: - unless attendant is on duty collecting parking fees.
Wadsworth & Hampden $5.20 / $2.60 * BR6
Wagon Road $9.00 / $4.50* BR4
Ward Road $5.20 / $2.60* BR64

* Discount fares are available for seniors 65+, individuals with disabilities, Medicare recipients,
elementary, middle and high school students ages 6-19. Children 5 years of age or younger
ride free with a fare-paying adult (limit three children with each fare-paying adult). Active duty
members of the U.S. military ride for free on all RTD services. Proof of eligibility is required
for all passengers using discounted fare products.
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Parker
Hwy 83/Longs Way

* Discount fares apply to all
seniors 65+, individuals with
disabilities, Medicare recipients,
and students in elementary,
middle and high school,
ages 6-19.
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